LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE BRETAGNE
INDIVIDUEL JUNIORS 1ERE
DIVISION M&F

13.01.20179
Epreuves

-63 -

+40pts) JARRY Fanny (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES

5 LE DANVIC Lena (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES
-70 -

+10pts) FLEURY lona (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES

@ +10pts) LAURENT Camille (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES
-55 -

W (37ps) BORDIEC Mathis (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES

5 LE BOUHELLEC Allan (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES
-66 -

NC (+20ptsy HENRIQUE Paul (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES



4 4

(+60 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

DAVID Tristan (35, BRE)
FILATRE Tom (35, BRE)

LE GALL Aleksandr (35, BRE)

CANS Mathieu (35, BRE)

-81
HENRIQUE Guillaume (35, BRE)
LANGLOIS Yannis (35, BRE)
FORT Joris (35, BRE)

-90

GILLOT Leo (35, BRE)

C.P.B. RENNES

C.P.B. RENNES

C.P.B. RENNES

C.P.B. RENNES

C.P.B. RENNES

C.P.B. RENNES

C.P.B. RENNES

C.P.B. RENNES



